Race Date
January 14, 2021

Moorhead Nordic Invite
Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 3.5K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade

1 100 5830 Reed Kuzel Bemidji

2 99 5829 Bjorn Krona Bemidji

3 98 5832 Cale Newby Bemidji

4 97 5970 Jacob Skatvold Moorhead 11

5 96 5967 Aiden Greiff Moorhead 10

6 95 5831 Paul Louvar Bemidji

7 94 5964 Garret Biby Moorhead 9

8 93 5969 Hunter Mickelson Moorhead 9

9 92 5963 Fletcher Biby Moorhead 12
10 91 5965 Cole Darling Moorhead 10
11 90 5968 Kaleb Johnson Moorhead 9
12 89 5911 Evan Thomas Detroit Lakes 10
13 88 5910 Dawson Fagerlie Detroit Lakes 12
14 87 5966 Coletrane Deshayes Moorhead 9
15 86 5971 Gabe Spader Moorhead 11
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Time

Pace

13:17.8 3:48/K
13:22.5 3:49/K
13:35.0 3:53/K
14:22.5  4:06/K
15:03.4  4:18/K
15:27.2 4:25/K
15:29.0  4:25/K
15:545  4:33/K
16:36.1 4:45/K
17:46.8 5:05/K
18:07.8 5:11/K
18:29.4 5:17/K
19:14.7 5:30/K
19:28.8 5:34/K
35:33.0 10:09/K

01/19/2021 10:52:26



Moorhead Nordic Invite

Race Date
January 14, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Varsity Boys 3.5K
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 1
Team Score (points): 392 Average Time: 13:55.7
1 5830 Reed Kuzel 100 100 13:17.8 13:17.8 0:00.0
2 5829 Bjorn Krona 99 199 13:22.5 26:40.4 0:04.7
3 5832 Cale Newby 98 297 13:35.0 40:15.5 0:17.2
4 5831 Paul Louvar 95 392 15:27.2 55:42.7 2:09.4
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 2
Team Score (points): 380 Average Time: 15:12.4
1 5970 Jacob Skatvold 11 97 97 14:22.5 14:22.5 0:00.0
2 5967 Aiden Greiff 10 96 193 15:03.4 29:26.0 0:40.9
3 5964 Garret Biby 9 94 287 15:29.0 44:55.1 1:06.5
4 5969 Hunter Mickelson 9 93 380 15:54.5  1:00:49.6 1:32.0
5 5963 Fletcher Biby 12 (92) 472 16:36.1  1:17:25.8 2:13.6
6 5965 Cole Darling 10 (91) 563 17:46.8 1:35:12.7 3:24.3
7 5968 Kaleb Johnson 9 (90) 653 18:07.8  1:53:20.5 3:45.3
8 5966 Coletrane Deshayes 9 (87) 740 19:28.8  2:12:49.4 5:06.2
9 5971 Gabe Spader 11 (86) 826 35:33.0 2:48:22.4  21:10.4
Team - Detroit Lakes Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (points): Inc. Average Time:
1 5911 Evan Thomas 10 89 89 18:29.4 18:29.4 0:00.0
2 5910 Dawson Fagerlie 12 88 177 19:14.7 37:44.2 0:45.3
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